YEAR 8 SEMESTER 1 ASSESSMENT CALENDAR: TERM 1 2018

Week 1A

Week 2B

Week 3A

Week 4B

Week 5A

Week 6B

Week 7A

Week 8B

Week 9A

Week 10B

Week 11A

29/01-02/02

05/02-09/02

12/02-16/02

19/02-23/02

26/02-02/03

05/03-09/03

12/03-16/03

19/03-23/03

26/03-30/03

02/04-06/04

09/04-13/04

History History Introduction -
Task 1 Task 2 Metal
Georgraphy Task 2
Task 1
Monday SDD Easter Monday

Science Maths

Research Project Task 2

Classes 5/6
Tuesday
Visual Arts
Task 1
Wednesday
Drama
Pair Mime
Skilled Games
Task 1
Thursday
Maths English Agricultural Art Goes Pop
Task 1 Imaginative Text Task 1 Pop Food
Classes 5/6 Intro Metal
Friday Drama Task 1 Good Friday
Solo Mime

NOTE: The position of the task on the calendar is the final submission date. Some tasks are project-based and have been worked on both in class and/or at home over the term or

semester.




