YEAR 8 SEMESTER 1 ASSESSMENT CALENDAR: TERM 1 2018

	Week 1A	Week 2B	Week 3A	Week 4B	Week 5A	Week 6B	Week 7A	Week 8B	Week 9A	Week 10B	Week 11A
	29/01-02/02	05/02-09/02	12/02-16/02	19/02-23/02	26/02-02/03	05/03-09/03	12/03-16/03	19/03-23/03	26/03-30/03	02/04-06/04	09/04-13/04
Monday	SDD						History Task 1 Georgraphy Task 1		History Task 2	Easter Monday	Introduction - Metal Task 2
Tuesday							Science Research Project		Maths Task 2 Classes 5/6		
Wednesday									Visual Arts Task 1		
Thursday								Drama Pair Mime Skilled Games Task 1			
Friday					Maths Task 1 Classes 5/6 Drama Solo Mime	English Imaginative Text Intro Metal Task 1		Agricultural Task 1	Good Friday	Art Goes Pop Pop Food	

NOTE: The position of the task on the calendar is the final submission date. Some tasks are project-based and have been worked on both in class and/or at home over the term or semester.